ORRARYD

Born 8/4/1998

Not yet available

Evaluation Nordic red breeds

:Btemat'ona' RDCSWEMO000000091433

Herdbook number

FIN 43301
SWE 91433
DNK 36170

Evaluation published 03.02.2026

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/RDCSWEMO000000091433/RDC

3/2/2026
Trait # Daughters TRON
Yield 19964 4535 P RDCSWEM
ie BACKGARD GS R CS 0000000866
Udder heaith 18958 4880 <fl{-| RDCSWEMO00000009308
Conformation 6651 2015 2
=lepl RDCSWEF0036920287
89
Breed proportions @JY Mabru
- - RDCDNKM0000000337
B e — - 37
SRB  FAY ' BSW ORDM | CAY NRF pEWRDCSWEF05125401549
% 38 31 16 9 4 2 m [ V[els} RDCSWEF0620280203
93

g"GD STOREGARD

Current evaluation

NTM

Yield

Growth
Fertility

Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

103

I
|
99 ]
95 I
93 ]
91 I
77 |
94 [
98 ]
91 I
79 ]
115
83 I
100

VAYXA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




