

Born	8/4/1998
Breeder	Not yet available
Evaluation	Nordic red breeds
International ID	RDCSWEM000000091433

Herdbook number	
FIN	43301
SWE	91433
DNK	36170

Evaluation published **07.04.2026**

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds
Yield	19964	4535
Udder health	18958	4880
Conformation	6651	2015

Breed	SRB	FAY	BSW	ORDM	CAY	NRF
%	38	31	16	9	4	2

Sire	BACKGÅRD RDCSWEM00000009308 2	PGS	TRON RDCSWEM0000000866 26
		PGD	RDCSWEF0036920287 89
Da m	RDCSWEF05125401549 6	MGS	ØJY Mabru RDCDNKM0000000337 37
		MGD	RDCSWEF0620280203 93
		MGD S	STOREGÅRD

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	-28							
Yield	84							
Growth	103							
Fertility	96							
Birth	99							
Calving	95							
Udder health	93							
General health	91							
Claw health	77							
Frame	94							
Feet & legs	98							
Udder	91							
Milkability	79							
Temperament	115							
Longevity	83							
Youngstock survival	100							
Saved feed								



faba